
CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 24, 25 et 26 juin 2016

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 1

1 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu SOULLEZ  SÉBASTIEN 1978 96657519 86 88 89 263
2 80 Rosières-en-Santerr RONNELLE  XAVIER 1966 93572065 88 81 87 256
3 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 85 86 85 256
4 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu CHARTIER OLIVIER 1969 96663736 85 88 81 254
5 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GUILLOT  DANIEL 1957 3500781 80 87 83 250
6 18 Allouis CHAVANNE  ALAIN 1962 65661511 81 74 85 240
7 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD  MATHILDE 1989 10181704 81 76 83 240
8 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal FAVRE  RÉMI 1960 43320896 76 75 82 233
9 18 Allouis PARDON  PATRICK 1959 53158254 76 76 76 228

10 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu THILLEUL  PHILIPPE 1957 63117736 70 68 67 205
11 71 Autun MICHEL  THOMAS 1979 52008882 63 72 61 196
12 18 Allouis PARDON  KARINE 1986 48011585 0 0 0 0
13 59 Ronchin WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99013662 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 24, 25 et 26 juin 2016

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 2

1 80 Albert LEGAY FRANCIS 1963 93593947 83 85 90 258
2 8 Charleville-Mézières HELLEGOUARCH  JULUAN 1997 10150048 80 84 79 243
3 80 Albert DHENAIN  JACK 1950 20097955 76 80 86 242
4 10 Sainte-Savine CHAUMONT  JEAN-LOUIS 1957 63117729 85 68 84 237
5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 72 88 77 237
6 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu RADET PHILIPPE 1964 96661166 73 84 79 236
7 8 Remilly-Aillicourt JEAN PHILIPPE 1964 66734334 85 65 84 234
8 8 Remilly-Aillicourt MINJEAU  JEAN-MICHEL 1962 50256073 78 84 71 233
9 77 Meaux MANTEL GHISLAIN 1961 87426827 74 79 79 232

10 80 Albert VALVEKENS  DANIEL 1952 60015318 79 84 67 230
11 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu GUENIN  ERIC 1968 96659473 67 76 84 227
12 8 Charleville-Mézières PROFICET HERVÉ 1970 21574 77 72 75 224
13 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu VOLHUER  DIDIER 1955 43133840 71 76 75 222
14 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu BENOT  SÉBASTIEN 1973 96660331 68 82 70 220
15 10 Sainte-Savine LANERET  JÉRÉMY 1985 40170699 73 70 62 205
16 8 Charleville-Mézières PROFICET FABRICE 1970 21573 65 62 73 200
17 10 Sainte-Savine GEORGET  CHRISTIAN 1962 65733042 50 73 76 199
18 8 Remilly-Aillicourt NEMARD  MICHEL 1947 5016566 56 54 69 179



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 24, 25 et 26 juin 2016

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 3

1 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu PHUNG-HUY LALY 1997 96661859 87 78 79 244
2 8 Rimogne BIGOT  CHRISTOPHE 1969 47090839 74 79 76 229
3 26 Romans GAUFILLET FRANCETTE 1948 59072562 63 82 83 228
4 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu MOREAU FABRICE 1977 96664194 73 76 74 223
5 10 Sainte-Savine LEBLANC  DOMINIQUE 1965 96658457 74 69 74 217
6 59 Lomme GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 71 79 64 214
7 26 Romans CLOZEL LILIAN 1967 96109564 65 81 67 213
8 59 Lomme DOOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 66 70 65 201
9 18 Foëcy FRADET  JEAN JACQUES 1957 40218194 63 64 70 197

10 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 68 63 66 197
11 10 Sainte-Savine SCHWEYER FRÉDÉRIC 1966 96665918 71 65 51 187
12 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu PERRIOT NADINE 1966 96655949 63 62 61 186
13 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu DELAFUENTE  JUAN 1954 65015780 65 63 56 184
14 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 41 62 56 159
15 10 Sainte-Savine MAURIQUOT  YVES 1950 63116999 0 0 0 0
16 59 Onnaing CHOQUET DANIELE 1946 3317797 0 0 0 0
17 59 Onnaing LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 1964 47017284 0 0 0 0
18 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 24, 25 et 26 juin 2016

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 1

1 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu SOULLEZ  SÉBASTIEN 1978 96657519 93 96 94 283
2 80 Albert LEGAY FRANCIS 1963 93593947 90 93 97 280
3 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GUILLOT  DANIEL 1957 3500781 89 94 96 279
4 80 Rosières-en-Santerr RONNELLE  XAVIER 1966 93572065 94 94 91 279
5 18 Allouis CHAVANNE  ALAIN 1962 65661511 92 91 93 276
6 8 Charleville-Mézières PROFICET HERVÉ 1970 21574 91 94 91 276
7 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu CHARTIER OLIVIER 1969 96663736 92 87 96 275
8 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal QUILLARD  MATHILDE 1989 10181704 88 96 91 275
9 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CHOQUET JOEL 1964 40362148 89 91 94 274

10 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle CUVILLON CLAUDE 1944 65605499 87 92 94 273
11 59 Lomme GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 90 90 93 273
12 8 Charleville-Mézières HELLEGOUARCH  JULUAN 1997 10150048 87 90 95 272
13 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal GUILLOT CÉLINE 1988 52010857 92 87 93 272
14 8 Charleville-Mézières PROFICET FABRICE 1970 21573 89 91 92 272
15 59 Ronchin WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99013662 90 89 92 271
16 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu PHUNG-HUY LALY 1997 96661859 91 86 92 269
17 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal FAVRE  RÉMI 1960 43320896 84 87 87 258
18 18 Allouis PARDON  PATRICK 1959 53158254 86 83 88 257
19 71 Autun MICHEL  THOMAS 1979 52008882 81 90 81 252
20 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle STENCEL HENRI 1954 65616610 52 71 53 176
21 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BARROIS MARC 1977 40141004 0 0 0 0
22 18 Allouis PARDON  KARINE 1986 48011585 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 24, 25 et 26 juin 2016

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 2

1 8 Remilly-Aillicourt JEAN PHILIPPE 1964 66734334 90 91 89 270
2 10 Sainte-Savine LEBLANC  DOMINIQUE 1965 96658457 93 84 87 264
3 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu GUENIN  ERIC 1968 96659473 88 89 86 263
4 10 Sainte-Savine LANERET  JÉRÉMY 1985 40170699 86 92 80 258
5 80 Doullens BUÉ  PASCAL 1958 43292389 86 86 82 254
6 80 Albert VALVEKENS  DANIEL 1952 60015318 86 84 83 253
7 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu BENOT  SÉBASTIEN 1973 96660331 82 86 83 251
8 10 Sainte-Savine GEORGET  CHRISTIAN 1962 65733042 86 87 78 251
9 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu VOLHUER  DIDIER 1955 43133840 75 79 91 245

10 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu RADET PHILIPPE 1964 96661166 80 81 83 244
11 10 Sainte-Savine CHAUMONT  JEAN-LOUIS 1957 63117729 78 83 82 243
12 59 Lomme PLUNIAN SÉBASTIEN 1982 9919679 78 83 79 240
13 59 Lomme DOOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 76 78 83 237
14 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 53 64 75 192
15 10 Sainte-Savine MAURIQUOT  YVES 1950 63116999 0 0 0 0



CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Championnat National Eté Arques 24, 25 et 26 juin 2016

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 Total

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 3

1 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu MOREAU FABRICE 1977 96664194 89 86 91 266
2 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 94 78 87 259
3 77 Faremoutiers PERNEL ALAIN 1955 87423325 83 85 90 258
4 59 Onnaing LECOEUVRE VERONIQUE 1964 47017284 86 82 90 258
5 8 Charleville-Mézières VANHOET PASCALE 1968 66735026 84 89 82 255
6 18 Foëcy FRADET  JEAN JACQUES 1957 40218194 81 87 85 253
7 8 Rimogne BIGOT  CHRISTOPHE 1969 47090839 85 84 82 251
8 2 Soissons SAILLY PHILIPPE 1956 98360239 76 84 87 247
9 10 Sainte-Savine BODNAR NICOLAS 1998 96661245 80 85 80 245

10 77 Faremoutiers PINON  JEAN ERICK 1944 3550161 71 89 83 243
11 10 Sainte-Savine SCHWEYER FRÉDÉRIC 1966 96665918 82 81 79 242
12 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FOURCROY DAMIEN 1970 65606142 78 79 83 240
13 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu PERRIOT NADINE 1966 96655949 77 82 79 238
14 26 Romans CLOZEL LILIAN 1967 96109564 78 86 74 238
15 80 Albert ETÉVÉ  FRÉDÉRIC 1953 43293102 76 75 86 237
16 10 La-Chapelle-Saint-Lu MARTINEAU HERVÉ 1952 96657517 80 85 72 237
17 80 Albert GAUDEFROY  PHILIPPE 1943 3567844 74 79 80 233
18 77 Quincy-Voisins BERTON ALAIN 1948 87427919 77 72 81 230
19 77 Mauperthuis MELE LAURENT 1977 87420920 83 77 70 230
20 77 Faremoutiers BIMBASIC  SLOBODAN 1958 87418925 71 74 82 227
21 80 Albert LIVIAU  ROGER 1948 96571299 73 80 73 226
22 8 Remilly-Aillicourt NEMARD  MICHEL 1947 5016566 68 74 79 221
23 59 Onnaing DEDONCKER PASCAL 1961 9622323 77 67 73 217
24 10 Sainte-Savine RAVIGNEAUX  SÉBASTIEN 1969 61007053 70 76 71 217
25 77 Faremoutiers FOUCART LAURENT 1963 87449298 58 83 74 215
26 77 Faremoutiers MILOT ANGÉLIQUE 1978 87414891 72 72 70 214
27 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal PONS  PASCALE 1967 96254354 64 73 72 209
28 77 Quincy-Voisins SILVESTRO DANIEL 1944 87428009 84 68 56 208
29 59 Onnaing CHOQUET BERNARD 1947 3373789 59 63 70 192
30 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal MARTEL  JEAN PIERRE 1946 45107981 56 66 64 186
31 77 Quincy-Voisins MARCOUX FRANCIS 1963 87428006 0 0 0 0
32 71 Chatenoy-le-Royal HOLAIND  CHRISTIAN 1945 96263412 0 0 0 0
33 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine VASSEUR  JEAN PHILIPPE 1952 5018752 0 0 0 0
34 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaine DEFORCEVILLE  MICHEL 1947 93571744 0 0 0 0
35 59 Onnaing CHOQUET DANIELE 1946 3317797 0 0 0 0


